

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- NH-28 TO Klap Birsī					
Agency:- Mangesh Kumar					
Agg No:- 280 SBD/2020-21					
Date of work order:- 15/01/2021					
Actual Date of completion:- 12/4/21					

Measurement

① Restoration of rain cuts with soil masonry - do - full sp.

$$1 \times 8.00 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 2.700$$

$$6 \times 2.50 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 4.050$$

$$3 \times 1.80 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 1.458$$

$$4 \times 5.00 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 5.400$$

$$5 \times 3.00 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 4.050$$

$$5 \times 1.125 \times 0.9 \times 0.3 = 1.512$$

$$= 19.170 \text{ M}^3$$

② masonry up to 10' + materials on shoulder to the drain - do - full sp.

$$3 \times 7.00 \times 1.125 = 23.52$$

$$3 \times 4 \times 0.9 = 10.80$$

$$6 \times 5.0 \times 0.9 = 27.00$$

$$5 \times 4.00 \times 1.125 = 22.50$$

$$4 \times 4.0 \times 1.125 = 17.920$$

$$4 \times 3.0 \times 0.9 = 10.80$$

$$= 112.540 \text{ M}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P.L.O. of hot applied thermoplastic - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO-34					
38 m ² @ Rs 21.95/m ²					Rs = 996.29 = 00
(5) Main of bitumen surface road do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO-34					
19.08 m ² @ Rs 518.91/m ²					Rs = 9901.20 = 00
(6) Main of already placed trees - do - full up					
Qty vide TMB PNO-34					
30 Nos @ Rs 590.01/Each					Rs = 17,700 = 00
(7) Main of slab type culvert do - full up					
Qty vide TMB PNO-35					
1.00 NO @ Rs 2394.96/Each					Rs = 2395 = 00
(8) Main of km 2 200 mtr					
Qty vide TMB PNO-35					
0.690 km ² @ Rs 768.22/km					Rs = 516 = 00
					Rs = 1,54,452 = 00
Add 1012%					Rs = 18,534 = 00
Add 401%					Rs = 1545 = 00
					Rs = 17,4531 = 00
Less 18.63%					Rs = 32,515 = 00
					Rs = 21,42016 = 00

Continuation

18/10/24
SE16/10/24
AC